RUNNING ORDER for Entire Trial

TRIAL: 19a-Sa

RING NUMBER: 1

lass: STD Division: EXC

Judge: Susan Leitner

Fusion Border Collie

Dash Border Collie

Laila Belgian Tervuren

Sprite Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren Jan Lentz

Australian Kelpie Sarah Espinoza-Sokal
Border Collie Daisy Peel

Border Collie Desiree Snelleman
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24 24019 Makana All AmericaryDog Shigeko Turner
10 24 24018 Moss Border Cdllie Shelby Tilden
11 20 20017 Jack Martine Landais
12 20 20016 Firefly rgter Collie Patty O'Bleness
13 20 20015 Allegria r Collie Elissa Looney
14 20 20010 Squall Shelby Tilden
15 20 20009 Rudy Jo Ann Medica
16 20 20008 Nash Jamie Winthrop
17 20 20007 Bug rd Dog  Patty Bensene
18 20 20006 Ru Poodle Diana Dickinson
19 20 20005 Irish Setter Jo Ann Medica
20 16 16014 Pumi Christine Brew
21 16 160 Shetland Sheepdog inda Morgan
22 16 1 Jasper Pyrenean Shepherd Likda O'Grady
23 16 Flynn Australian Shepherd Schwantes
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Hannat\McCausland

Holly All American Dog

N
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Jazzie Border Collie

Patty O'BI&ness

N
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Threat Border Collie JuliAnna Mungden

12

Pippa
ISC J Division:

Judge: Susan Leitner

Shetland Sheepdog

Class: EXC

28 24 24027 Fusion Border Collie JuliAnna Munden

29 24 24018 Moss Border Collie Shelby Tilden

30 24 24026 Dash Border Collie Peyton Green

31 24 24025 Laila Belgian Tervuren Carl Lentz

32 24 24024 Sprite Border Collie Whitney Taylor

33 24 24023 Blast Belgian Tervuren Jan Lentz

34 24 24022 Ziya Australian Kelpie Sarah Espinoza-Sokal
35 24 24021 Chispa Border Collie Daisy Peel

36 24 24020 Peak Border Collie Desiree Snelleman
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Class:

24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
12

24019
20009
20016
20017
20015
20008
20007
20010
20005
16014
16012
16004
16001
16002
12011

Makana
Rudy
Firefly
Jack
Allegria
Nash
Bug
Squall
Holly
Ind
Jasper
Flynn
Threat
Jazzie

Pippa

ISC S Division:

All American Dog
Irish Setter

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
German Shepherd Dog
All American Dog
Irish Setter

Pumi

Pyrenean Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

EXC

Judge: Susan Leitner

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
12

24027
24018
24026
24025
24024
24023
24022
24021
24020
24019
20009
20016
20017
20015
20008
20007
20010
20005
16014
16012
16004
16001
16002
12011
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Fusion
Moss
Dash
Laila
Sprite
Blast
Ziya
Chispa
Peak
Makana
Rudy
Firefly
Jack
Allegria
Nash
Bug
Squall
Holly
Ind
Jasper
Flynn
Threat
Jazzie

Pippa

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie
Belgian Tervuren
Australian Kelpie
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Irish Setter

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
German Shepherd Dog
All American Dog
Irish Setter

Pumi

Pyrenean Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

Shigeko Turner
Jo Ann Medica
Patty O'Bleness
Martine Landais
Elissa Looney
Jamie Winthrop
Patty Bensene
Shelby Tilden

Jo Ann Medica
Christine Brew
Linda O'Grady
Arletta Schwantes
JuliAnna Munden
Patty O'Bleness
Sherri Hollenbeck

JuliAnna Munden
Shelby Tilden
Peyton Green
Carl Lentz
Whitney Taylor
Jan Lentz

Sarah Espinoza-Sokal
Daisy Peel
Desiree Snelleman
Shigeko Turner
Jo Ann Medica
Patty O'Bleness
Martine Landais
Elissa Looney
Jamie Winthrop
Patty Bensene
Shelby Tilden

Jo Ann Medica
Christine Brew
Linda O'Grady
Arletta Schwantes
JuliAnna Munden
Patty O'Bleness
Sherri Hollenbeck
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TRIAL: 19b-Sa

RING NUMBER: 1
Class: ISC S Division: EXC

Judge: Susan Leitner

1 24 24027 Fusion Border Collie

2 24 24018 Moss Border Collie

3 24 24026 Dash Border Collie

4 24 24025 Llaila Belgian Tervuren

5 24 24024 Sprite Border Collie

6 24 24023 Blast Belgian Tervuren

7 24 24022 Ziya Australian Kelpie

8 24 24021 Chispa Border Collie

9 24 24020 Peak Border Collie

10 24 24019 Makana All American Dog
11 20 20016 Firefly Border Collie

12 20 20017 Jack Border Collie

13 20 20008 Nash Border Collie

14 20 20007 Bug German Shepherd Dog
15 20 20010 Squall All American Dog
16 16 16014 Indi Pumi

17 16 16012 Jasper Pyrenean Shepherd
18 16 16004 Flynn Australian Shepherd
19 16 16001 Threat Border Collie

20 16 16002 Jazzie Border Collie

21 12 12011 Pippa Shetland Sheepdog
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JuliAnna Munden
Shelby Tilden
Peyton Green
Carl Lentz
Whitney Taylor
Jan Lentz

Sarah Espinoza-Sokal
Daisy Peel
Desiree Snelleman
Shigeko Turner
Patty O'Bleness
Martine Landais
Jamie Winthrop
Patty Bensene
Shelby Tilden
Christine Brew
Linda O'Grady
Arletta Schwantes
JuliAnna Munden
Patty O'Bleness
Sherri Hollenbeck
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TRIAL: 20a-Su

RING NUMBER: 1
Class: ISC S Division: EXC
Judge: Susan Leitner

1 12 12011 Pippa Shetland Sheepdog
2 16 16002 Jazzie Border Collie

3 16 16001 Threat Border Collie

4 16 16003 Holly All American Dog

5 16 16004 Flynn Australian Shepherd
6 16 16012 Jasper Pyrenean Shepherd
7 16 16013 Taco Shetland Sheepdog
8 16 16014 Indi Pumi

9 20 20006 Rush Poodle

10 20 20007 Bug German Shepherd Dog
11 20 20008 Nash Border Collie

12 20 20010 Squall All American Dog
13 20 20015 Allegria Border Collie

14 20 20017 Jack Border Collie

15 20 20016 Firefly Border Collie

16 24 24018 Moss Border Collie

17 24 24019 Makana All American Dog
18 24 24020 Peak Border Collie

19 24 24021 Chispa Border Collie

20 24 24022 Zya Australian Kelpie
21 24 24023 Blast Belgian Tervuren
22 24 24024 Sprite Border Collie

23 24 24025 Llaila Belgian Tervuren
24 24 24026 Dash Border Collie

25 24 24027 Fusion Border Collie
Class: ISC J Division: EXC
Judge: Susan Leitner

26 12 12011 Pippa Shetland Sheepdog
27 16 16002 Jazzie Border Collie

28 16 16001 Threat Border Collie

29 16 16003 Holly All American Dog
30 16 16004 Flynn Australian Shepherd
31 16 16012 Jasper Pyrenean Shepherd
32 16 16013 Taco Shetland Sheepdog
33 16 16014 Indi Pumi

34 20 20010 Squall All American Dog
35 20 20006 Rush Poodle

36 20 20007 Bug German Shepherd Dog
37 20 20008 Nash Border Collie

38 20 20015 Allegria Border Collie
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Sherri Hollenbeck
Patty O'Bleness
JuliAnna Munden
Hannah McCausland
Arletta Schwantes
Linda O'Grady
Linda Morgan
Christine Brew
Diana Dickinson
Patty Bensene
Jamie Winthrop
Shelby Tilden
Elissa Looney
Martine Landais
Patty O'Bleness
Shelby Tilden
Shigeko Turner
Desiree Snelleman

Daisy Peel

Sarah Espinoza-Sokal

Jan Lentz
Whitney Taylor
Carl Lentz
Peyton Green

JuliAnna Munden

Sherri Hollenbeck
Patty O'Bleness
JuliAnna Munden
Hannah McCausland
Arletta Schwantes
Linda O'Grady
Linda Morgan
Christine Brew
Shelby Tilden
Diana Dickinson
Patty Bensene
Jamie Winthrop

Elissa Looney

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

20017
20016
24019
24020
24021
24022
24023
24024
24025
24026
24027
24018
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Jack
Firefly
Makana
Peak
Chispa
Ziya
Blast
Sprite
Laila
Dash
Fusion

Moss

Border Collie
Border Collie
All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Kelpie
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Martine Landais
Patty O'Bleness
Shigeko Turner
Desiree Snelleman
Daisy Peel

Sarah Espinoza-Sokal
Jan Lentz

Whitney Taylor
Carl Lentz

Peyton Green
JuliAnna Munden
Shelby Tilden
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TRIAL: 20b-Su

RING NUMBER:

Class: ISC J Division: EXC

1

Judge: Susan Leitner

1
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12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

12011
16002
16001
16003
16004
16012
16013
16014
20010
20007
20008
20015
20017
20016
24019
24020
24021
24022
24023
24024
24025
24026
24027
24018
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Pippa
Jazzie
Threat
Holly
Flynn
Jasper
Taco
Indi
Squall
Bug
Nash
Allegria
Jack
Firefly
Makana
Peak
Chispa
Ziya
Blast
Sprite
Laila
Dash
Fusion

Moss

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Pyrenean Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Pumi

All American Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Kelpie
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
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Sherri Hollenbeck
Patty O'Bleness
JuliAnna Munden
Hannah McCausland
Arletta Schwantes
Linda O'Grady
Linda Morgan
Christine Brew
Shelby Tilden
Patty Bensene
Jamie Winthrop
Elissa Looney
Martine Landais
Patty O'Bleness
Shigeko Turner
Desiree Snelleman
Daisy Peel

Sarah Espinoza-Sokal
Jan Lentz

Whitney Taylor
Carl Lentz

Peyton Green
JuliAnna Munden

Shelby Tilden
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